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   PESACH SCHEDULE 
 
Shabbos, April 13 
Early Shabbos Hagadol Drasha,   6:05pm 
 
Shabbos, Friday, April 19,  
Mincha, 5:55, 7:20 p.m. 
 
Shabbos Hagadol, April 20 
Shachris, 7:30, 8:30 a.m. 
Shiur– 6:50 p.m. 
Mincha, 7:20 p.m. 
Drasha  – 7:40 p.m.  
Ma’ariv, 8:25 p.m. 
 
Sunday, April 21 
Mincha, 7:30 p.m. 
 
Erev Pesach, Monday, April 22 
Shachris, 6:30,  7:00, 7:30 a.m. 
Siyum-7:05 a.m., 7:35, 8:05 a.m. 
Chometz  eaten until 10:38 a.m.  (Magen Avraham – 10:08 a.m. ) 
Chometz burned before 11:46 a.m. (Magen Avraham – 11:31 a.m.) 
Mincha – 1:30 p.m., 7:25 p.m. 
CANDLELIGHTING: 7:23 p.m. 
 
Ma’ariv – 8:15 p.m. 
Chatzos –12:53 a.m. 
 
Pesach I , II Tuesday- Wednesday April 23-24,  
Shachris – 8:30 a.m.  
Shiur, 7:00 p.m. 
Mincha – 7:30 p.m. 
Ma’ariv – 8:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, CANDLE LIGHTING, SEDER PREPARATION NOT BEFORE 8:35 p.m. 
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Chol Hamoed-, Thursday-Friday, April 25-26 
Shachris – 6:30 a.m., 7:30 a.m. 
 
Mincha 7:30 p.m., Thursday April 25 
Mincha 7:25, Friday April 26 
CANDLELIGHTING, 7:27 p.m. 
Ma’ariv, 8:20 p.m. 
 
 
Shabbos Chol Hamoed, April 27 
Shachris  8:30 a.m. 
Shiur, 6:50 p.m. 
Mincha, 7:20 p.m. 
Ma’ariv, 8:35 p.m. 
 
Chol Hamoed, Sunday, April 28 
Shachris 7:30 a.m., 8:15 p.m. 
CANDLE LIGHTING 7:29 p.m. 
Mincha, 7:30 p.m. 
Ma’ariv, 8:25 p.m. 
 
Pesach VII Monday, April 29 
Shachris, 8:30 a.m. 
Shiur,  7:00p.m. 
Mincha, 7:30 p.m. 
Ma’ariv, 8:35p.m. 
CANDLLE LIGHTING NOT BEFORE  8:40p.m. 
 
Pesach VIII –Tuesday April 30 
Shachris,8:30 a.m. 
Yizkor,10;00a.m. 
Shiur, 6:50 p.m. 
Mincha,7:20 p.m. 
Ma’ariv, 8:35 p.m. 
 
Wednesday-Thursday, May 1-2 
Mincha, 7:40 p.m. 
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